K0960
UNILOCK 5-axis basic module system size 80 mm
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Carbon steel.
Version:
Main body oxidised.

On request:
With rotation lock
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/2
K0960
UNILOCK 5-axis basic module system size 80 mm
Drawings
Overview of items
UNILOCK 5-axis basic module
Order No. Version 2 Form Form definition H D D1 SW Tightening
torque
max. Nm
Retraction force
kN
weight
kg
K0960.1207550400 foot without elongated hole A without rotation lock 75 80 12 6 15 15 3.64
K0960.1210050400 foot without elongated hole A without rotation lock 100 80 12 6 15 15 4.6
K0960.12125500 foot with elongated hole A without rotation lock 125 80 12 6 15 15 6.8
K0960.12150500 foot with elongated hole A without rotation lock 150 80 12 6 15 15 7.8
K0960.12175500 foot with elongated hole A without rotation lock 175 80 12 6 15 15 9.26
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/2